
U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sunday, 7 March 2010

U15 BOYS PENTATHLON

Terr

Rank Bib Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 11 Aled Price Carmarthen W 9.05 735 735 1 5.46 473 1,208 1 1.63 488 1,696 1 12.03 608 2,304 1 02:23.51 404 2,708 1

2 4 Aden Davies Doncaster N 9.45 650 650 3 5.07 396 1,046 2 1.60 464 1,510 2 8.43 392 1,902 4 02:13.00 554 2,456 2

3 14 Ryan Spivey East Grinstead 9.86 568 568 7 5.12 405 973 7 1.63 488 1,461 4 10.07 490 1,951 3 02:21.99 424 2,375 3

4 3 Matthew Curtis Wimbourne 9.43 654 654 2 4.96 375 1,029 3 1.60 464 1,493 3 9.97 484 1,977 2 02:43.39 181 2,158 4

5 2 Matthew Campelman Leeds City AC N 9.47 646 646 4 4.96 375 1,021 4 1.54 419 1,440 5 8.88 419 1,859 5 02:32.04 298 2,157 5

6 13 Cameron Skinner Halesowen M 9.84 572 572 6 5.28 437 1,009 5 1.42 331 1,340 7 7.56 340 1,680 7 02:39.14 222 1,902 6

7 9 Curtis Mitchell Preston H N 9.76 587 587 5 5.04 390 977 6 1.51 396 1,373 6 7.12 314 1,687 6 02:44.43 171 1,858 7

8 7 Roshan Hansla St Mary's Richmond 10.73 411 411 8 4.52 294 705 8 1.39 310 1,015 8 9.75 471 1,486 8 02:40.55 208 1,694 8

9 16 Jordan Small Rotherham N 11.82 250 250 9 4.01 207 457 9 1.30 250 707 9 7.62 344 1,051 9 02:44.60 170 1,221 9

10 15 Ryan Sprotson City of Stoke M 12.41 178 178 10 4.18 235 413 10 1.30 250 663 10 5.29 208 871 10 02:50.22 123 994 10

60m Hurdles Long Jump High Jump Shot 800m
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

Sunday 7 March 2010

U15 Boys

U15 Boys' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H N 9.76 587

2 13 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen M 9.84 572

3 7 Roshan HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 10.73 411

4 16 Jordan SMALL Rotherham N 11.82 250

5 15 Ryan SPROTSON City of Stoke M 12.41 178

6

7

8

U15 Boys' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen W 9.05 735

2 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne 9.43 654

3 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster N 9.45 650

4 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC N 9.47 646

5 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead 9.86 568
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7

8

U15 Boys' 800m - Race 1

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 13 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen M 02:39.14 222

2 7 Roshan HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 02:40.55 208

3 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H N 02:44.43 171

4 16 Jordan SMALL Rotherham N 02:44.60 170

5 15 Ryan SPROTSON City of Stoke M 02:50.22 123
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8

U15 Boys' 800m - Race 2

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster N 02:13.00 554

2 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead 02:21.99 424

3 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen W 02:23.51 404

4 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC N 02:32.04 298

5 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne 02:43.39 181

6
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC N 6 6

2 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen W 1 1

3 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne 6 6

4 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster N 4 4

5 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead 3 3

6 13 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen M 2 2

7 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H N 5 5

8 7 Roshan HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 8 8

9 16 Jordan SMALL Rotherham N 10 10

10 15 Ryan SPROTSON City of Stoke M 9 9
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, SheffieldVENUE DATE Sunday 07/03/2010

U15 Boys Long Jump - Pool A TIME

U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS

Signatures
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC N 5 5

2 15 Ryan SPROTSON City of Stoke M 10 10

3 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen W 1 1

4 16 Jordan SMALL Rotherham N 7 7

5 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne 3 3

6 7 Roshan HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 4 4

7 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster N 6 6

8 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H N 9 9

9 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead 2 2

10 13 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen M 8 8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

EIS, Sheffield DATE Sunday 07/03/2010U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS VENUE 

U15 Boys Shot - Pool A  TIME
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC 5

2 15 Ryan SPROTSON City of Stoke 9

3 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen 1

4 16 Jordan SMALL Rotherham 9

5 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne 3

6 7 Roshan HANSLA St Mary's Richmond 8

7 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster 3

8 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H 6

9 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead 1

10 13 Cameron SKINNER Halesowen 7
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13 2 Matthew CAMPELMAN Leeds City AC

14 11 Aled PRICE Carmarthen

15 3 Matthew CURTIS Wimbourne

16 4 Aden DAVIES Doncaster

17 9 Curtis MITCHELL Preston H

18 14 Ryan SPIVEY East Grinstead
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